STARTERS
VARIATIONS OF MARINATED OLIVES

BREADED NACHOS

with spicy black beans, coriander and jalapefio 189,-

SPICY NACHOS
with dip of your choice
(cheddar, jalapefios, guacamole)

DRIED IRISH ROAST
marinated in a spice mix

GRILLED FRENCH GOAT CHEESE
with honey, dried apples, rosemary
and roasted nuts

SOUPS
Soup of the day

CARPACCIO & TARTARIZ

BEEF CARPACCIO
with crushed black truffle, shredded lettuce,
parmesan and lime

SALMON CARPACCIO
with slightly spicy oil and salad leaves,
parmesan

STEAK TARTARE
toast with garlic

BEEF TARTAR
with Kampot pepper and black truffle

FISH

FILLET OF MARINATED SALMON
on sautéed vegetables

95,-

165,-

259,-

255,-

85,-

295,-

265,-

345,-

385,-

469,-

DRY AGIEZD STIEAKS
T-BONE DRY AGED
STRIPLOIN DRY AGED

RIB EYE
RUMP USDA PRIME

STEAK SAUCIES
Pickled green pepper with shallots,
pancetta, bourbon and cream

Creamy with mushrooms

COMIX SPECIAITIES
GRILLED FOCACCIA
WITH FILLED BEEF STEAK

sauteed vegetables in chilli oil
and fresh herbs, jalapefios dip

COMIX BURGER
with grilled beef, roasted onions and bacon,
cheddar and honey mustard dip

MEAT SMOKED RIBS

on chilli, honey and garlic

with fresh horseradish and a variety
of mustards, pickled onions, gherkins,
grilled bread

BEEF SASHIMI

of beef tenderloin with crushed black truffle,

sun-dried tomatoes and capers

BRUSCHETTA
with buffalo mozzarella, cherry tomatoes,
garlic, basil and parsley

1009/259,-
1009/259,-
1009/269,-
1009/249 -

69,-
69,-

449,-

345,-

359,-

489,-

329,-

FRIED PORK STEAK ,, SCHNITZEL '
with potato salad

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST SUPREME
with tomato pesto and grilled vegetables

LINGUINE AGLIO E OLIO

with sun-dried tomatoes, arugula and parmesan

GLUTEN FREE COMIX BURGER
with grilled beef, cheddar, pickles,
grilled bacon and onions

SALADS

CAESAR SALAD
with grilled chicken breast

SIDE DISH VEGETABLE SALAD

SIDEE DISHEES
STEAK FRIES

BAKED POTATOES
WITH CHEDDAR AND JALAPENOS

BAKED POTATOES
WITH GUACAMOLE

BAKED POTATOES
WITH CREME FRAICHE

SAUTEED GREEN BEANS

GRILLED FOCACCIA
with herb pesto and tomato pesto

GRILLED VEGETABLES

with parmesan
GOMIX

KITCHEN & BAR

355,-

295,-

249,-

370,-

265,-

95,-

95,-

85,-

85,-

85,-

109,-

65,-

109,-



